
出生 死亡 転入 転出 その他増 その他減 増減数

４月末日 21,676 世帯 25,110 人 25,035 人 50,145 人 4月 27 35 217 222 1 5 -17

５月末日 21,690 世帯 25,138 人 25,037 人 50,175 人 5月 37 39 197 171 8 2 30

６月末日 21,694 世帯 25,145 人 25,032 人 50,177 人 6月 26 33 157 144 2 6 2

７月末日 21,689 世帯 25,146 人 25,017 人 50,163 人 7月 36 38 157 165 2 6 -14

８月末日 21,702 世帯 25,133 人 25,048 人 50,181 人 8月 38 35 170 154 2 3 18

９月末日 21,687 世帯 25,108 人 25,024 人 50,132 人 9月 30 51 135 164 3 2 -49

10月末日 21,666 世帯 25,066 人 24,989 人 50,055 人 10月 29 52 126 180 2 2 -77

11月末日 21,711 世帯 25,075 人 25,006 人 50,081 人 11月 23 55 179 123 4 2 26

12月末日 21,723 世帯 25,059 人 24,985 人 50,044 人 12月 26 47 148 162 1 3 -37

１月末日 21,685 世帯 25,017 人 24,933 人 49,950 人 1月 23 61 152 208 1 1 -94

２月末日 21,651 世帯 24,974 人 24,901 人 49,875 人 2月 25 66 154 186 6 8 -75

３月末日 21,714 世帯 24,932 人 24,886 人 49,818 人 3月 24 50 334 366 3 2 -57

合計 344 562 2,126 2,245 35 42 -344

令和 6 年度住民異動の状況

月別人口

世帯数 男 女 総数


